
 

 
Rooted and grounded in love 

 

School Term & Holiday Dates 2021-22 

  Training days (school 
closed to children) 

Autumn term 2021 starts Wednesday 8th September Monday 6th September 
Tuesday 7th September 

Half term Friday 22nd October 
(3:30pm)-Monday 1st 
November (9am) 

 

Autumn term 2021 ends Friday 17th December 
 

Tuesday 4th January 

Spring term 2022 starts Wednesday 5th January 
 

 

Half term Friday 18th February 
(3:30pm)-Monday 28th 
February (9am) 

 

Spring term 2022 ends Thursday 7th April 
 

Friday 8th April 

Summer term 2022 starts Monday 25th April 
 

 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 2nd May 
 

 

Half term Friday 27th May (3:30pm)- 
Monday 6th June (9am) 

 

Summer term 2022 ends Friday 22nd July 
 

Monday 25th July 

 

Please be aware that there may be changes at short notice to the above calendar due 
to circumstances beyond the school’s control 


